
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
120 
137 
142 

25 
82 

102 
999 

23 
143 
175 
167 

3 
128 
130 

87 
109 
159 
165 

16 
155 

34 
106 
156 

Name 
Angelo PASTORINO 
Karl PUSCH 
Claudio RICCI 
Andrea CASAGRANDE 
LIBARDI 
Luca MIORELLI 
TXT 4814352 
Osvaldo  CANCIANI 2 
Maurizio RICCI 
Massimiliano DANESI 
Massimo TRASTEVERE 
Alberto ALESSANDRI 
Marco PIAZZA 
Fabrizio PIGHETTI 
MAGNAGO 
Marco NOTARO 
Sandro SOLARI 
Andrea TOMIO 
Paolo CAGGIANO 
Marco SCARPACCIO 
Tommaso CORSARO 
Ergus MUJA 
SEGATTO 

Club Class 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
PILOTI 
AMATORI 
ESPERTI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
PILOTI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
VELOCI 
AMATORI 

Best Tm 
1:21.614 
1:23.253 
1:23.342 
1:23.729 
1:25.380 
1:25.794 
1:26.455 
1:26.492 
1:27.191 
1:27.857 
1:27.968 
1:28.445 
1:28.584 
1:28.670 
1:29.747 
1:30.291 
1:34.642 
1:35.159 
1:35.498 
1:37.570 
1:41.277 
1:42.612 
1:47.257 

Diff 

1.639 
1.728 
2.115 
3.766 
4.180 
4.841 
4.878 
5.577 
6.243 
6.354 
6.831 
6.970 
7.056 
8.133 
8.677 

13.028 
13.545 
13.884 
15.956 
19.663 
20.998 
25.643 

Gap 

1.639 
0.089 
0.387 
1.651 
0.414 
0.661 
0.037 
0.699 
0.666 
0.111 
0.477 
0.139 
0.086 
1.077 
0.544 
4.351 
0.517 
0.339 
2.072 
3.707 
1.335 
4.645 

In Lap 
9 
7 
2 
5 
3 
1 
7 

10 
2 
6 
5 

10 
3 
8 
7 
4 
2 
7 
2 
7 
3 
3 
3 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 31/03/2019 10:40:48 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

MES Experience 

Prove Libere MES 

2° Turno Prove Libere Amatori 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:21:09 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 

31/03/2019 10:20 


